/\
Leere. A/EVIIIE SERVICE PARTS LIST

HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS

GROUP:| ©B MODEL | VOLTS [ AMPS
FORM: |125-116AJ .
FILE: Alternator Parts List Section \S/ZZOUS
DATE: |September, 1988 Chiart
T g T o *

4552
Q ¢ T
o
Lulb| %
48 51
[ 7 28 3% 37 20 | Bﬁ
i = B ») » ‘
Q v | l' l l 8
b 2 IR “NOTE: REPLACEMENT OF RECTIFIER PLATES
REQUIRES REPLACEMENT OF ASSOCIATED
HARDWARE, SINCE ORIGINAL WAS METRIC
1 2 3 4 5 8 ; 4 8 9 10 11 12
MODEL SALES HSNG ROTon STATOH HSNG FAN PULLEY BRNG BRNG FRBRNG RBANG FIELD DIODE
y o 714-104 e x
B8AL2052K 110-198 1144 1122 11319 114104 1078  107-8  111-21 11123 1113 11126 101-130 101-2
BAL20S83L 110-100 1144 11220 1139 114-104 1078 107-8 111-21 11123 1113 111-28  101-130 101-2
BAL2085F 114-88 11241 1131 114-104 1078  107-77 11121 11123 1113 111-25  101-130 101-2
8AL2058K 114-85 1122 11319 114-104 107-8  107-77  111-21 11123 1113 11125 101-130 101-2
BAL2059K 110-701 1144 1122 11319 114-104 11121 11123 1113 111-25 101-130 1012
B8AL2060L 110702 1144 11220 1139 114-104 11121 11123 1113 111-25  101-130 101-2
8AL2082L 110-731 114-150 11245 113-39  114-149 11121 1123 113 11128 101-128
BAL2063K 110720 114157 1122 11338 114188 10786 1075  111-21 111-23 1113 11125 101-1*
BAL2085K 110-780 114185 112-2 113-38 114-158 10788 1075 111-21 11123 1113 111-28 101-1*
[BAL2067K 11488 1122 11319 114-104 1078  107-85 111-21 111-23 1113 11125 101-130 101-2
B8AL2068F 114-55 11241 113-1 114-104 107-8 107-85 111-21 11123 1113 111-26  101-130 101-2
BAL2089K 114-88 112-2 113-19  114-104 107-8 107-86 111-21 11123 1113 111-25 101-130 101-2
8AL2070L 114-150 11245 11339  114-149 11121 11123 1113 11128 101-128
8AL2071K 110771 1141 1122 11319 11418 1078 1076 11121 111-23 1113 11128 101-2
BAL2073K 1144 1122 11319 114104 111-21  111-23 1113 111-25 101-130 1012
BAL2074L 1144 11220 1139 114104 11121 111-23 1113 11125 101-130 101-2
8AL2075K 114-187 1122 113-38  114-158 107-88 107-5  111-21 11123 1113 11125 101-2*
8AL2076K 114-185 1122 113-38  114-156 107-86 107-5  111-21 11123 1113 11125 101-2*
8AL2078K 110-776 114172 1122 11341 11492 1078 1075 11121 11123 1113 111-25 101-173
8AL2080K 110-249 114-85 1122 11319 114-104 111-21 11123 111-3  111-25  101-130 101-2
8AL2005K 110-778 114-188 112-2 113-41 114-158 1079 107-83  111-21 11123 1113 111-25 101-173
BAL2096K 110-779 114-188 112-2 113-41 114-158 107-8 10763 11121 11123 1113 111-28 101-173
8AL2099K 110-748 114167 1122 11341 114-184 1078 10789 11121 11123 1113 111-28 101-173
BAL2100L 110-783 114-183 11220 11339 114188 1078 1075 11121 11123 1113 11125 101-173

Important: The information contained in this bulletin is intended for use by trained, professional technicians who have the proper tools, equipment, and training to perform the
required maintenance described above. This information is NOT intended for ‘do-it-yourselfers; and you should not assume that this informatiion applies to your equipment. If
you have any questions regarding this information please visit our website at www.prestolite.com, or contact our technical service department at:

Leece-Neville Heavy Duty Systems Phone/Fax: (866) 288-9853

7585 Empire Drive webmail@prestolite.com
Florence, KY 41042




3

Leece-Neville SERVICE PARTS LIST

HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS

GROUP: |5B
FORM: |125-116AJ

22—

o — 2
g 1 5
PULLEY
LOCATION| . 1
AT,
AN ’
(! \
@ R0
L
I
3039 T
3t
[ 11 28 3 37 20 |
i 1Y) [ %) =
0o ll By 2
b U borede " NOTE: REPLACEMENT OF RECTIFIER PLATES |
REQUIRES REPLACEMENT OF ASSOCIATED
HARDWARE, SINCE ORIGINAL WAS METRIC.
13 14 15 186 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
MODEL  SALES DIODE BRUSH FANAPUL KEY DIODE TERM. TERM. BAUSH BRCVR SLEEVE SLEEVE
BAL2081F 110197 101-171 10318 120-152 120.7 r 11843 11 ] ‘1” 11
BAL2052K 110-198 101-171 10316 120-182 120-7 11843 11888 11526 11627
8AL2053L 110-199 101-171 103-18 120-152 1207 118-43 11688 115-28 11527
BAL2085F 101-171 103-15 120-152 1207 116-87 1038 116286 11527
BAL2056K 101-171 10316 120-152 1207 116-67 1036 11828 11527
BAL2059K 110701 101-171 10318 120-152 1207 118-43 11686 11526 115.27
BAL2080L 110702 101-171 10318 120-152 120-7 11843 116-88 11528 11527
8AL2082L 110-731 101-1256 103-30 120-183 103-340 11528 1151
8AL2063K 110-720 101-171* 103-15 120-152 120-7 103-8 115-28
8AL2065K 110-750 101-171* 103-15 120-152 1207 103-6 115-26
BAL2087K 101-171 103-15 120-152 120-7 118-43 11526 11527
BAL2068F 101-171 103-15 120-152 1207 118-43 115-26  115-27
BAL2069K 101-171 103-15 120-152 120-7 118-43 115-26 115-27
BAL2070L 101-125 103-39 120-163 1207 103-340 115-26 1151
8AL2071K 110-771 1011 103-15  120-152 1207 101-30 103-5 1151
BAL2073K 101-171 103-15 120-152 1207 118-43 116-88 11526 11527
BAL2074L 101-171 103-15 120-152 120-7 118-43 11688 11826 11527
BAL2075K 101-171* 103-15  120-152 120-7 103-8 115-26
BAL2076K 101-171* 103-15 120-152 120-7 103-8 115-28
BAL2078K 110-776 101-172 103-16 120-182 120-7 103-8 115-26  115-21
8AL2080K 110-249 101-171 103-15 120-152 120-7 103-8 11528 115-27
BAL2095K 110-778 101-172 103-158 120-152 120-7 103-6 115-28
BAL2096K 110-779 101-172 103-15 120-152 120-7 1036 115-26
BAL2099K 110-746 101-188 103-15 120-152 120-7 103-6 11526 11521
BAL2100L 110-753 101-189 103-15 120-152 120-7 103-8 115-28

Important: The information contained in this bulletin is intended for use by trained, professional technicians who have the proper tools, equipment, and training to perform the
required maintenance described above. This information is NOT intended for ‘do-it-yourselfers; and you should not assume that this informatiion applies to your equipment. If
you have any questions regarding this information please visit our website at www.prestolite.com, or contact our technical service department at:

Leece-Neville Heavy Duty Systems Page 2 Phone/Fax: (866) 288-9853

7585 Empire Drive webmail@prestolite.com
Florence, KY 41042




/\
Leere. A/EVIIIE SERVICE PARTS LIST

HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS

GROUP: [5B
FORM: [125-116AJ

KEY|SALES DESCRIPTION }

BAL2082L
BAL2083K
BAL2087K
BAL20T1K

L $ _BOLTS S

25 [1201 ggng, 10-32x 2.55/64" ] 4 2

28 | 120-143 |THROUGH, 10-32 x 3-1/8" 4 4l4 alala] l4] lala] lalalalalalsa]s
25 |120-86 |THROUGH, 10-32 x 3-5/16" 4 4|4 4 4 4
26 |12093 [CARRIAGE, 10-24 x 1-1/2° AL 1 111

26 [120-200 [CARRIAGE, M5 x 08 x 1.2" i

26| 120-306 |CARRIAGE, M5 x .08 x 1.4" 1114
27_1120-342 [HEX, 1/4-20 x 7/16" 2l2]2]2]2]2]2 2 2[2]2]2 2212 2] |2

27 _|120-288 [HEX, M5 X 0.8 - 6H 3| [alafals
28 12034 |HEX, 10-24 x 3/8" 2l2]2]2]2]2]2]2l2]2]2]2]2]3]2]2]2]2] |2

20 |120-148 |HEX LOCKNUT, 10-24 x 3/8" sls|s|s|s|s|s|sis|s|s|s|s(s5]|s]s|s|5]s] |5

| 20 1120-289 IHEX M6x 1.0-8H 1

30 im__PgQ_E_Y_M[Q,_&&anw RN AR RSN NE A ERRN EN RN RN RN R
31 [SQUARE, 10-32 THRU BOLT MTG, alalalalalalalalalalalals alalalalalalalalsala
32 ]120-102 APquGHg,g;gxuz' 2|2]2]2]2]2]2]2]2]2]2|2]2|2]|2(2|2|2|2(2]2]2]2]2]2
47 |1 TAPPING, 4-40 x 3/16" 2|2]2]2]2]2 2 2 2

E WASHERS _
120-46 [FLAT METAL, NO. 10

33 tfrfrrgfef2gef2j1fifij2j2f1]1j2]2]2]1]2][2]2]2
34 [1154 INSULAT 16x 1/2' OD 2

135 11153 |INSULATOR, NO. 10 X 3/4' OD 313(3]3|3]3i3]|3/4]4|3]3|3]|3]|2|3]|3]4/4]4[3]|4]3]|3]3
| 38| 115-10 |INSULATOR, 1/4" STUD X 3/4" OD 21222222 |1]|2]2]2|212]|2]2|2]2]2}2 2

37 | 120-111 |SPLIT LOCK, NO. 10 3{313|3|3|3]31314)413131313]12/3[3]4[4]4)3/4[3]3|3
38 |120-113 |SPLIT LOCK, 1/4" 21212]2]2]2]2]2 2l21212]1]2]|2 2 2]2]2
39 |120-137 |SPLIT LOCK, 5/8" I AERN RN ER RN RN R RN R AN RN RN RSN R RN N RN ERER R E
40 | 1157 |INSULATOR, 1/4* SQ. MOLDED 1111 1] 1 18 Bl KA B
| 42 | 115-2  [INSULATOR SLEEVE, 3/32" 1

51 |115-55 |INSULATOR, .2685 x .781x .125 1 1

| 52 | 115-56 [INSULATOR, .203 x .640 x .125 1 1

53 |115-57 |INSULATOR, 265x .812x .090 1 1

Important: The information contained in this bulletin is intended for use by trained, professional technicians who have the proper tools, equipment, and training to perform the
required maintenance described above. This information is NOT intended for ‘do-it-yourselfers; and you should not assume that this informatiion applies to your equipment. If
you have any questions regarding this information please visit our website at www.prestolite.com, or contact our technical service department at:

Leece-Neville Heavy Duty Systems Phone/Fax: (866) 288-9853
7585 Empire Drive Page 3 webmail@prestolite.com
Florence, KY 41042




3

Leece-Neville SERVICE PARTS LIST

HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS

GROUP: |5B
FORM: [125-116AJ

KEY|SALES DESCRIPTION
NO.| NO.

BAL2081F
BAL2082K
8AL2083L
BAL20S5F
BAL2088K
8AL2080L
BAL2083K
BAL2085K
BAL2087K
8AL2068F
BAL2089K
8AL2070L
BAL2071K
B8AL2073K
BAL2074L
8AL2078K
7
8AL2078K
BAL2080K
BAL2096K

: MISC.
11567 |INSULATOR WASHER, .265 x .75 x .06 212
116-87 _|LUG TERMINAL 1]1 1]1
102-26 |CAPACITOR QUTPUT, .5mFd 1 1

102-31__|CAPACITOR, FIELD 1)1 1 1)1 114 11 1]1]1 1 1]1
116-67 _|AUXILIARY TERMINAL CONNECTOR 1]1 1
120-287 |CAP STUD o i 111 ]1]1]1
120-109 [FLAT WASHER, 9/16 x 17/64 x 3/64" 1]1 1 1 1

115-1 INSULATOR SLEEVE, NO. 10 x 19/32" 2|2 2 2|2 2
120-285 |BUSHING, REAR SPLIT 1 1 1]1
120-266 |BUSHING, REAR SPLIT 1 1
120-305 |BUSHING, REAR SPLIT 1
120-307 |BUSHING, REAR SPLIT 1
118-112 |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1 i
116-111 |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1 1]1 1]1
116-121 |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
116-122 |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
115-862  |INSULATOR, RED 1 1
11563 |INSULATOR, NATURAL 1 1

et
-
-
-
—
-t
—
-
-y
-
—_
-t

glaislaieBlalalalelelslsss 2l

Important: The information contained in this bulletin is intended for use by trained, professional technicians who have the proper tools, equipment, and training to perform the
required maintenance described above. This information is NOT intended for ‘do-it-yourselfers; and you should not assume that this informatiion applies to your equipment. If
you have any questions regarding this information please visit our website at www.prestolite.com, or contact our technical service department at:
Phone/Fax: (866) 288-9853
Page 4 : i
webmail@prestolite.com

Leece-Neville Heavy Duty Systems
7585 Empire Drive
Florence, KY 41042




